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Can I remind you that these teacher-led revisions sessions are not compulsory. You are expected to be revising 

independently in your own time. It is never too late to start revising.  

 

Good luck with your upcoming exams. 

S Ewing. 

E
a
st

e
r 

H
o

lid
a
y 

 

Monday 9th April English 10-12 

History 12.30-2.30 

Tuesday 10th April 

 

French 9.30-12 (Speaking) 

PE – 10-12 

Product Design – all day 

Wednesday 11th April Geography – 9.30-12.30 

Thursday 12th April German – 9-1pm 

   

Sunday 13th May 

RE – 12-3pm 

French – 9.30-11.30 

PE – 10-12  

Sunday 20th May English 10-12 
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Tuesday 29th May Chemistry – 10-1pm 

Wednesday 30th May Physics (11) – 10-12 

Biology (11B and 11I) – 12.30-2.30pm 

Thursday 31st May History – 10-11.30 

Geography – 12-3pm 

Friday 1st June English 9-12 

   

Sunday 10th June Chemistry (Paper 10) 
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